ISA Lineup -

Arena
Liljas Arena

Goalkeepers
35 HELLNEMO, Alexander

1 WILLIAMSSON, Tex

Defenders
ro 49 HOLM, Kalle

1o 8 UDD, Albin

ro 16 GABRIELSON, Hugo
p 13 SAHLIN WALLENIUS, L.

-

ro 67 MOLLDEN, Alexander
p 53 MANGS, Jesper

-

ro 26 DABACK, Isak

LD

Forwards
rw 88 SEMJONOQV, Maksim

ce 19 STENMAN, Elias
w 77 POIRIER, Emile (a)

rw 17 FORSLUND, Emil
ce 33 OLSSON, Felix
w 11 SVENSSON, Anton (c)

rw 22 EKEFJARD, Elliot
ce 21 HENELL, Otto
w 25 BERGMAN, Marcus

rw 65 GUSTAVSSON, Oscar

ce 20 HOLMNER-HARGESTAM,
C.

ww 27 CIERNIK, Alex

Extra Players
rw 48 BERRY, Matt

Head Coach
Tommy Samuelsson

Nybro Vikings - Sédertélje SK  2024-08-23 18:00

Referees

GP GPI
- 04
- 91

GP G A
-02
- 04

-02
- 06

-95
-97

- 06

GP G A
-00

-02
-94

-93
- 96
-93

-02
-99
-92

-98

-03
- 04

GP G A
-92

Assistant Coach
Hampus Sylvegard

+/-

SO W GAA SVS%

TOI

TOI

TOI

Linesmen

Goalkeepers
50 TUOHIMAA, Frans

39 HAKANSSON, Oliver

Defenders
ro 6 VAINIO, Olli ()

o 92 WIKMAN, Albert

ro 48 REP, Ozbej
o 15 CARLSON, Albin

ro 42 HEDSTROM, Ludvig
1o 17 KRUPIC, Amil

RD

LD

Forwards
rw 44 SOUCH, Carter

ce 21 STEVENS, Nolan
w 61 PITKANEN, Miikka

rw 45 DYK, Sebastian
ce 33 ENGSUND, Filiph
w 72 MEYER, Nicolai

rw 23 POLIN, Egor
ce 19 HARLESTAM, Hampus (a)
ww 20 LIUKSIALA, Juho

rw 8 WIA, William
ce 22 BJERSELIUS, Jacob
ww 13 ERIKSSON, Henrik (c)

Extra Players
ww 12 LILJEGREN, Viktor

Head Coach
Magnus Bogren

GP GPI
-91
-02

GP G A
-94
-05

-05
-94

-01
-95

GP G A
-01

- 96
- 96

-92
-93
-93

- 04
-93
-95

-99
-98
-90

GP G A
-94

Assistant Coach
Mattias Zackrisson

+/-

+/-

o statnet

SO W GAA SVS%

TOI

TOI

TOI
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